
 

NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD. (W R), MUMBAI 

CORRIGENDUM 

Date: 10.05.2024 

 

SUBJECT : Tender for Printing & supply of rent receipt book (Triplicate, As 

per sample and specification). 

 

The above said Tender Document was uploaded in NTC website (www.ntcltd.org) 

under tender caption on 29.04.2024, reference No. NTC/013086 & NTC/013090 

Due to No response, it has been decided by committee to extend the tender 

submission date by another 7 days. The clarification in the matter is as under.   

 Mentioned in the Tender  Amended / Clarification / Read as  

01 Last Date For Submission of 

Tender  till 10.05.2024 up to 
2.00 PM and tender will be opened 

on same day at 3.30 PM  

Last Date For Submission of 

Tender Extended till 17.05.2024 
up to 2.00 PM and tender will be 

opened on same  day at 3.30 PM 

 
 

The applicants who wish to participate may please note the above 

clarification while submitting their offer. All other terms & conditions are 

remained unchanged. Copy of original Tender is attached.  
 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 


